Profec Kogelterugslagklep
nodulair gietijzer (GGG40)
epoxy coating 2" binnendraad
10bar DN50 blauw (0401941)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Materiaal kogel

Materiaal (deksel)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Openingsdruk

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

Lengte

DN

blauw

nodulair gietijzer (GGG40)

epoxy coating

staal/EPDM

gietijzer GG 25

nodulair gietijzer (GGG40)

NBR/staal

binnendraad

0,1-0,2 bar

10 bar

100 °C

2"

175 mm

50

AFMETINGEN

Inbouwmaat

din 3202 f6
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@Di-1

Ct-1

L1

175 mm

113 mm

21.7 mm
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